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William Clayton Doebler, M.D.
27291 lbis Cove Ct.

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No. C 36391
Case No. 800-2021-082436

Public Letter of Reprimand

On August 20, 2021, you were Reprimanded in the State of Texas.

This constitutes a violation of California Business and Professions Code sections 141(a), .
2234 and 2305.

Pursuant to the authority of California Business and Professions Code section 2233, you are
hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of California.
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